
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-2400 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:5/19/2021 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:6/8/2021 6/8/2021

Enactment date: 6/8/2021 2021-122Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission accepting the recommendation of the Information Technology
Director to approve a Change Order to increase the spending authority on the Micro Security Contract
# IFB 2020-032 - Security System Services to an estimated total of $119,000, pursuant to Section 2-
764 (b) of the City’s Procurement Code entitled “Change Orders and Contract Modifications”.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2021-122, 2. MicroSecurity_CoverMemo New PSB, 3. Agenda Reso - Micro

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission6/8/2021 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

